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Anti-Raseine Sq uad 2024-2025

Ref: ODGI/tQ AC I 004 12024 -25 I 002- 1

The Anti-Ragging Squad for the academic year 2024-2025 is constituted as follows and will be operative with
immediate effect until further notice. The squad will be operate as per instruction and suggestion of the
Anti-Ragging Comm ittee.

Representative Name
(Prof./Dr./Mr./Ms.)

Designation Contact No. E mail id

Faculty/TA

Swapan Majumdar
Palash Das
Suranjana Chaudhuri
Prasenjit Karmakar
Rajlekha Sil
Anoar Ali Mollah
Santosh Das
Sougata Samanta
Debasish Banerjee
Siddhartha Roy

Coordinator
Assistant Coordinator

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

1980495516
9679834202
9830500755
8013604047
8697917954
7439054646
7001646139
8981277501
906284839',l
8697120021

swapan I I 2233@grnail.corn
palashdassurvey(@ gmai l.com

suranjanac@gma il.com
prasen i it-kannakar@hotma i Lcom

raj lekha.si l@qmai l.com
anoarrno I lalr@ grnai l.com

@
sou gata93 sarnanta@gma i l.com

debash ish.b anerieeT 7 @gnra i l.cen[
s i dd hadr a. roy. I 9! E@gDarl=g12lr

Library Kousik Mondal

Randhir Kumar

Member

Member

9830157951

8420138156

kskmondal. I ib@gma i l.com
ku ma r.randh i 1259fg)gmai l.com

Non-Teaching
staff Monirul Mondal Member 8420196866

mon i rmonda l@ymai l.com

Hostel
Ashwani Sinha
Jayashri Das
Dipankar Mondal

Member
Member
Member

9831443693
80 I 654ss79
90'73621633

si n haashwan i6@gmail.com
je-vashridas900@grtu

rnonda lsura bh i8420(@gmail.com

Copy to:
I.IQAC Cell
2. AII HOD/TIC
3. Office
4. Coordinator, Anti Ragging Committee-Please circulates to all members.

(Dr. Prosenjit Sen)
Vice- Principal
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